Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 5
Ordering Information  (Example: RSHL-100-CP-WH)
Series Wattage CCT Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RSHL 100 = 100W CP = CCT Selectable & Power Selectable BL = Black BB1 = Battery Backup, 15W (100W & 150W units) or 25W (230W units)
150 = 150W WH = White 482 = 480V Stepdown Transformer with box
230 = 230W See Accessories for Plug & Play Sensors
litelogic Sensor Accessories3  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item) Accessories3  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR RSHL-ALR-A4 = 16” Aluminum Reflector for 100W/150W Configurations
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch RSHL-ALR-B4 = 16” Aluminum Reflector for 230W Configuration
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) RSHL-PCR4 = 16” Polycarbonate Refractor for 100W/150W Configurations
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) RSHL-PCDL= Bottom Polycarbonate Lens with Clamp Band for RSHL-PCR Refractor
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2 RSHL-JB-WH = Junction Box, White Finish
TL-MSP12 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, White Finish RSHL-JB-BL = Junction Box, Black Finish
TL-MSP12-BL = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR , Black Finish RSHL-BB-15W-WH = 15W Battery backup kit for 100W/150W, (120/277VAC), White Finish
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Accessory (TL-MSP12) RSHL-BB-25W-WH = 25W Battery backup kit for 230W, (120/277VAC), White Finish
RSHL-480V-A-WH = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 100W/150W Configurations, White Finish
RSHL-480V-B-WH = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 230W Configurations, White Finish
RSHL-480V-A-BL = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 100W/150W Configurations, Black Finish
RSHL-480V-B-BL = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 230W Configurations, Black Finish
Notes RSHL-YK-WH5 = Yoke Mount Bracket, White Finish
1 For 100W & 150W units (15W EM pack), for 230W units (25W EM Pack). Damp Location listed RSHL-CA34-WH = 3/4" NPT Conduit Mount Cable Wire Through Adaptor, White Finish
2 Not a UL listed configuration. Damp Location listed RSHL-CA34-BL = 3/4" NPT Conduit Mount Cable Wire Through Adaptor, Black Finish
3 Order as separate line item LC6T6 = 6' Line Cord, L7-20P Plug (300V)
4 Not recommended for use w/sensor accessories, will impact sensor performance and coverage LC156 = 15' Line Cord, Blunt End (300V)
5 Not compatible with RSHL-JB*, RSHL-BB*, and RSHL-480V* accessories or BB and 48 options LC15T6 = 15' Line Cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
6 For use with RSHL-JB-WH(BL) 20300032 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA Surge Protector for 120/277VAC, 320V, 420J
10800420 Rev 10
Accessories:
• External battery backup (120/277VAC) accessories blends in seamlessly with the design of the round highbay. Rated for ambient temperatures of 10°C to
40°C (50°F to 104°F)
• 15W (for 100W & 150W configurations) delivers 2,000 lumens for over 90 minutes of emergency powered illumination (RSHL-BB-15W-WH)
• 25W (for 230W configuration) delivers 3,500 lumens for over 90 minutes of emergency powered illumination (RSHL-BB-25W-WH)
• 480V Step-down transformer box (RSHL-480V-A-WH, RSHL-480V-B-WH)
• Plug and Play Occupancy Sensors – receptacle built in center of the lens
• Dimming occupancy sensor, PIR, with daylight harvesting capabilities. 12V, 3.5mm AUX port (TL-MSP12)
• Wireless Bluetooth PIR Sensor with daylight harvesting capabilities, 12V, 3.5mm AUX port (LE-MS3-AUX-HB1)

800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 510800420 Rev 10
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW Power Factor CRI
RSHL-100-CP (3K, 40W) 40 3000K 6200 155 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (4K, 40W) 40 4000K 7000 175 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (5K, 40W) 40 5000K 6500 163 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (3K, 60W) 60 3000K 9000 150 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (4K, 60W) 60 4000K 10000 167 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (5K, 60W) 60 5000K 9400 157 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (3K, 80W) 80 3000K 11600 145 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (4K, 80W) 80 4000K 13000 163 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (5K, 80W) 80 5000K 12000 150 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (3K, 100W) 100 3000K 14000 140 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (4K, 100W) 100 4000K 16000 160 0.9 70
RSHL-100-CP (5K, 100W) 100 5000K 14500 145 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (3K, 60W) 60 3000K 9800 163 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (4K, 60W) 60 4000K 10800 180 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (5K, 60W) 60 5000K 10000 167 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (3K, 90W) 90 3000K 14000 156 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (4K, 90W) 90 4000K 15500 172 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (5K, 90W) 90 5000K 14600 162 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (3K, 120W) 120 3000K 18000 150 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (4K, 120W) 120 4000K 20000 167 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (5K, 120W) 120 5000K 19000 158 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (3K, 150W) 150 3000K 22000 147 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (4K, 150W) 150 4000K 24000 160 0.9 70
RSHL-150-CP (5K, 150W) 150 5000K 22500 150 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (3K, 92W) 92 3000K 15500 168 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (4K, 92W) 92 4000K 16500 179 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (5K, 92W) 92 5000K 16000 174 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (3K, 138W) 138 3000K 22000 159 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (4K, 138W) 138 4000K 24000 174 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (5K, 138W) 138 5000K 23000 167 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (3K, 184W) 184 3000K 28000 152 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (4K, 184W) 184 4000K 30000 163 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (5K, 184W) 184 5000K 29000 158 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (3K, 230W) 230 3000K 34000 148 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (4K, 230W) 230 4000K 36000 157 0.9 70
RSHL-230-CP (5K, 230W) 230 5000K 35000 152 0.9 70
PERFORMANCE TABLE
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com